MIPI) 4-30-90 ^{ASS} 05-11-199	RM COVER SHEET Patents Only
To the Honorable Commissione	
Please record the attached origin. 100705489	
Name of conveying party(ies): Valery Vitalievich Vasiliev Alexandr Fedorovich Razin Alexandr Ivanovich Andronov Vladimir Alexeevich Salov	Aktsionerhoe Display of Centr Perspektivnykh Razrabotok "Aktsionernogo Obsebestva Centralny Nauchno Issledovatelsky Institut Specialnogo Mashinostroenia Khutkovo, Moscow Region, Russia 141350
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X_ No
Execution Date: March 4, 1998	
4. Application Serial No. 08/960,399, filed October 29, 1997 Patent No.	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
Additional numbers attached?Yes _X_ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Guy R. Gosnell, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$_40.00
BELL SELTZER INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW GROUP ALSTON & BIRD LLP P. O. Drawer 34009 Charlotte, NC 28234	X Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number: 16-0605
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
Guy R. Gosnell, Reg. No. 34,610 Name of Person Signing Signature Total number	April 27, 1998 Date r of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 3

05/08/1998 SSMITH 00000136 08960399

40.00 OP

01 FC:581

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration of which we acknowledge receipt, we,

Valery Vitalievich VASILIEV

residing at

Russian Federation

113545, Moscow, ul. Podolskikh Kursantov

d. 14, korp. 1, kv. 110

Russia

Alexandr Fedorovich RAZIN

residing at

Russian Federation

141250 Manharata

141350, Moskovskaya obl., g. Khotkovo,

Ul. Mendeleeva, d. 21, kv. 28

Russia

Alexandr Ivanovich ANDRONOV

residing at

Russian Federation

141350, Moskovskaya obl. g. Khotkovo,

ul. Likhachova, d. 3, kv. 71

Russia

Vladimir Alexeevich SALOV

residing at

Russian Federation

123481, Moscow,

ul. Fomichevoy, d. 4, korp. 2, kv. 93

Russia

all citizens of Russia, sell and assign to

AKTSIONERNOE OBSCHESTVO "CENTR PERSPEKTIVNYKH RAZRABOTOK" AKTSIONERNOGO OBSCHESTVA CENTRALNY NAUCHNO ISSLEDOVATELSKY INSTITUT SPECIALNOGO MASHINOSTROENIA

a corporation of Russia, having a principal place of business at:

KHUTKOVO, Moscow Region, Russia, 141350

hereinafter referred to as the assignee, its successors and assigns, our entire right, title, and interest in and to any and all improvements disclosed in the patent application entitled

"COMPOSITE SHELL SHAPED AS A BODY OF REVOLUTION, COMPOSITE PANEL, PANEL CONNECTION JOINT"

invented by us, as described in the application for United States Patent Application Serial No. 08/960,399 filed on October 29, 1997, and in and to said patent application and any and all divisions, reissues, continuations, and extensions thereof, and authorize

PATENT REEL: 9148 FRAME: 0069 and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue any patent on said improvements or resulting therefrom to said assignee or its successors or assigns, and agree to testify in any legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid said assignee, its successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said invention in the United States of America.

Subscribed and executed at _	MOSCOW, RUSSIA on
04/03/1993	
	Basepui Bumausebur Bucusul Valery Vitalievich VASILIEV
Witnesses:	
Inventor: Witnesses:	Luckcauge Pegopalur Pasus Alexander Fedorovich RAZIN
Bio Carpet	
Inventor:	Frekcandp Whakosuy Andponos Alexandr Ivanovich ANDRONOV
Witnesses:	·
Inventor: Witnesses:	Bucecuep Anexeeln Careolo Vladimir Alexeevich SALOV
Of Coffee	

2

Atty. Docket No. 8190-263:306165